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McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
REALTORS

169 S. High St. Phones or
SOUTH SALEM

$7,850 plastered home,
SOUTH SALEM

$9,000 home. Large living room with fireplace, nice dining room,
kitchen, nook, fine location, close to school and bus.

DUPLEX - FURNISHED
$11,2502 rentals. Each has two bedrooms. Good location close to schools.

HAYESVILLE DISTRICT
38,500 house, small barn. One acre, close to bus and school.

WEST SALEM
$7,500 home. Electric heat. Good onditlon. Paved street, close to school

and bus.
FARM 20 ACRES

$12,250 Good, modern house, barn, poultry house, garage. 18 acres cultivated, 2 acres
pasture. Close to school on paved road.

Daytime call or Evenings call or

LEE OHMART &
OUR NEWEST LISTING

AND GOOD
A comfortable bungalow located at 555
auto.-- f urnuce; oversize lot; bus at door;
double arugn; loads ot expensive shrub-
bery with large outdoor fireplace A;

patio; It's a lot of home for $9750, folks.
Just call BUI Stewart to see the inter-
ior.
WANT TO SAVE MONEY?

Who doe.sn't? Let Thelma Mankertz
ahow you this lovely ten room home lo-

cated at 1656 Center St.; 2 fireplaces;
4 bedrooms; sun room A: den; maid's
quarters: 4 sets of plumbing: an enclos-
ed yard with fireplace you will be
proud of; large double B crane; there
are years of comfortable living ahead
for the' owners of this family home,
ideal for physician's residence. See it
yet tonite.

Lee Ohmart &
Ph. 24115-- 6

SMALL ACREAGE WITH HOMES
2'i Acres East, with 2 bdrm. home, garage, chicken house, family fruit 16500.00

1 Acre. N.E with 3 bdrm. home, garage, chicken house 16950. $1000 down. Imme-
diate Possession.

610 Acre West, with new 2 bdrm. home, liv. rm., dining rm., kitchen. Attached
garage. $6950.

la Acres in City Limits, 2 bdrm. home with basement, $7000.00.

2 Acres West, 2 bdrm. home, unfinished upstairs, modern double garage, $7500.00.

15.6 Acres North. 4 bdrm. home completely furnished, modern, cows, chickens, new
barn, garage. A very good buy, $9950.00.

7 Acres North Best of soil. 4 Aces In berries and filberts and other family fruit,
2 bdrm. home, modern, new barn, chicken house, garage. $13,600.00.

11 Acres close-i- South, modern 4 bdrm. home, barn, chicken house, over 200

chickens, 111,500. Terms.

16'a Acres, North Howell, all Willamette Silt, 2 houses, $12,600.

Several farms and acreages for swap What have you?

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
11.200 Down: City, East. lovely 2 B.R. home, Hwd. floors, auto, oil heat, fire-

place, wired for range, elec. water heater, nice utility room, Unfinished
up. Lawn and shrubs on a large lot, att. garage. One blk. to bus & stores.
18.000.

111,500 Large 2 B.R. all modern home North, on 'i acre of rich soil. Built before
the war on FHA terms. Hwd. floors, full basement, sawdust furnace, att.
dble. garage. Fruit Ac shade trees. Completely redecorated. Inside it out.
Close to stores & only Va blk. to bus. On paved road.

114.300 New view home that Is the buy of the year, large dbt. garage, bsml., with
finished knotty pine rumpus room, covered patio, fully Insulated As weath-
ers tripped with elect, heat. Hwd. throughout, L.R. Ac D.R. with large view
windows, novel kitchen with nook space, 2 large B.R.'s, lots of closet space;
2 fireplaces, lMi plumbing, good FHA loan that may be assumed. Don't wait
too long on this one.

SULLIVAN
336. Portland Road Even in is call

BURT PICHA,
Office Phone

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
GEORGE W. HUBBS, CO.

1853 N. Capitol Phone

Beautiful 2 bdrm. home in King wood heights, LR, DR, K, Venetian blinds, base-

ment, HW floors, Imm. poss. $12,500.

l'.a story 4 bdrm. house, LR, DR, K, built-in- ven. blinds, basement, oil fl.
nacti. Garage. Schools close. 18750.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS

Beautiful setting, unlimited view, mo-

dern 5 rm. home with den, lge. rooms,

dble. garage. Call for appointment. Pe-

ter H. Oelser. 2 bdrm. Bung with LR, DR, K,
goes, $4500.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
Phone Evenings,

For Prompt and Courteous Service List Your Property With Us.
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
See "Art" Roethlin.

CLOSE IN ON KNAPP ST
Cozy 2 bedrooms with basement: fire
place et hardwood floors: small lot
only 8 oiks, to downtown Salem. Priced
at 18,450.

EVENINGS PLEASE CALL
Thelma Ma nicer tz
Bill Stewart
Warren Brasher
Bob Sullivan

Co.. Realtors
477 Court st.

REALTY CO.
Ph. Eves.

BUSINESS SITES
S. 12th St. No. 3 zone both inside and
corner lots. FOR PARTICULARS Call
Richard E. Grabtmhorst.

SCOOP $1,000 LESS
4 bdrm., Jge. llv. rm., din. rm., den, hall
& bath, full bsmt., oil heat, dble.

edge of falrmount Hill. Call Roy
Ferris.

REAL ESTATE
VALUE PLUS

In this 3 bedroom, new home with all
hardwood floors, fireplace, large kiL-

chen with eating space, large double
garage, patio. All very conveniently ar-
ranged. Only $12,800 with P. H. A. terms.
No. 315.

YOUR CHANCE
in beat the spring rush on these beau-
tiful lots with water for $10 down,
(15 per month, north or east. Close to
school and bus. Sec them today!

REAL ESTATE
201 South HlKll St.

FOR SALE FARMS

REAL ESTATE

CALABA'S COLUMN
JUST THINK!

All this for only $4100. 8 acres, fenced
and under cultivation, cute 2 bedroom
home, nice view, drilled well. ONLY
11700 down towards Turner,

NEED LOTS OF ROOM?
Here's a large 3 bedroom home, not
new but in good condition, piped oil

furnace, unfinished upstairs $2,000
down, moves you in full price Is only
17950.

A WOMAN'S DREAM HOME
Lovely large spacious rooms. 2 sets of
plumbing. Plenty of closets, a real
utility room, tlouble garage, a large
lot in one of the best suburban dis-
tricts Ranch style too see it at only
$15,500.

Rudy Calaba & Co.
REALTORS

Phone eve. or

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

3 FINE building sites, one with 66
ft. well with sufficient water to supply
all on Lancaster Dr. and Garden Rd.
All for IlflOO.
FINEST apartment site in town on
State St. just above I2th St. 120x163.
$25,000.
SEE THIS 10 unit residential court only
145,000 or a 5 apt. building returning
MfiO per month, We have these and
many oilier income properties for the
conservative Investor who wants a good
return with safety. If you don't see it
advertised CALL US

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

"3!t yrara of dependable lervlce to
home owners."

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call:

or c!4

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If Tour property Is for aale,

rent or exchange. Hit it with ua We
have all kinds of cash buvers.

STATE FINANCE- CO.. REALTORS
153 8Hlch 8t

WE ARE In need of good houses to sell
In or n tr Salem. If tou wish to list

your propertv for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS., RCALTOSS

1.14 S Liberty 8t. Phone t

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WANTED TO LEASE small rest. A: equip,

Ph. 20157. cdia
AT PRESENT I have 3 good neighborhood

gro. ranging from 14000 to $6900. See
Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. ees. cdl4
SI 3.000 Bus's large corner lot and build-

ing. Good location for most any kind
of business. See Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.

ILL HEALTH forces sale of this nice
cafe. nd modern bakery, doing a fine
business. Will inventory the selling
price. Will take trade or cash. $15,000
full price. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. eves. cdl'
ONE GARBAGE ROUTE, truck and dump

grounds. $3,000 Ph. after 7 p.m.
cd22a

NEAT. CLEAN unit court In top cond.,
close In, reasonable trade will be con-

sidered. See Ed Lukinbeal,

Huff Real Estate Co.
RflJtors 341 Chtmrktu fit.

PS. .VM. tdU

ONE KM. A: kitchenette. Prlv. ent., near
State House, $32.50. Also lurn.
yard house, shower, auto hot water,
utilities furn.. Incl. use of phone, elec.
washer, 3 blocks from court house,
$37.50. Furn. trailer house, same lo-

cation, $25.00. Ivan O. Martin. Ph.
Jpl4- -

J RM. furn. apt. to employed couple. 460
N. 13th St., after 5:30 p.m. Jpl6

NEW 3rm. large lower apt. for couple
with refrig., range and bed.
$70.00. 1065 Madison. Ph.

JP19J
FURN. bsmt. apt., all elec. 607 N. Coml.

Jpl6
ATTRACTIVE bsmt. apt.. $55.00

Sorry, no children. 195 S. 24th St.
jpib

COURT APT.. 3 rms. Ar bath, refrig A:

range, clean, warm, comfortbale, adults.

ROOM St APT. N. Capitol. Jpl4
WELL FURNISHED sleeping room close in.

H Ac C water in room. Men only. 737
Center street. Jpl4

FURN. APT. for rent. 1855 N. Com'l.
Jpl5

FURN. apt. 2035 McCoy. Ph. 36003.
JP18

MODERNLY Furn., all appliances, bus As

school at door. Reas. Rent. 3590 S. Com'l.
jp30-

-

FOUR NEW apts. in Hollywood dis-

trict, $59 it up. Partly furnished. Plen-
ty of heat. No children. Ph.

JP15'

APT., slpg. rms. Ph. 34335. 790 N. Church.
JP32

FOR RENT HOUSES
FtjRN. room shingled bungalow, furn. ex-

cept for range. Write E. A. Fronk, Jr..
251 Magnolia Court. Jml9

SOMEONE to take over lease on 3 bdrm,
furn. home on 3 acres. Ph.

Jmie
BUSINESS lady wishes to share her mo-

dern home with another lady. Write
Box 182. Capital Journal. Jml6

FURNISHED cottage, close in,
couple only. $45.00. Write Box 178,
Capital Journal. Jml4
BDRM. nouse. With 3 rm. apt. 1 blk.
from bus & store. 1105 Leslie St. Jml5

FOR LEASE. Completely mod. home.
bdrm. All appliances. Near new clinic.
See W. L. Krause, 2235 State. Jml5

TRAILER SPACE $10 per month. Adults
only. 1730 N. Water. Jml5

TRAILER HOUSE. Adult, only. 1730 N.
Water St. Jml5
BDRM. furn. home. Ph. 26949.

MOD. FURN. COT., one bdrm. Rose cot-
tages. 2 ml. N. of Brooks on 09E. Jml7"

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
POWER TOOL rentals for home At in-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
J

TRAILERS, $2.00 per day Howser Bros.
608 Edgewater St. West Salem. j

TRUCKS and cars. Smltfys Clipper Ser-
vice. Ph. 39600- Cor. Center and Church

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L Stiff.
DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff. J

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor Sand-
er. We sell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. Ph. )

IRONERS oy week. Phone 24439

FLOOR SANDER foe rent Montgorr-r- j
Ward. -

WANTED TO RENT
ROOM APT. in small house. Have 18- -
year-ol- d boy. Must be furn. White
Charles Smith. Rt. 4. Box 354. Jal6

VETERAN At wife wish a small three, rm.
cottage. Ph. Jal7

BUSINESS girl desires small apt. Ph.
29842. jai5- -

TWO BEDROOM unfurn. home, family of
three by Feb. 1. Will pay 175 per mo.
Ph. ext. 323, 8 to 5 P.m. Jal5

ROOM AND BOARD
GOOD bd. & rm. for working men. 492

N. Summer. Jjl4

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Sat. noon on State St., lady's

buckskin glove. Lena Belle Tartar. Ph.
kl6

BLACK cat with white feet and markings.
Finder please call 34666. kl5

LOST: Etsenberg Rhinestone Pin Dec.
24th. Possibly near State Capitol. Re-
ward. Ph. kl5

MISCELLANEOUS

16 MM Movie Library
Talking Picture Service

Sound Films As Projectors for Rent
Eddie Lewis, 412 Oregon Bldg.

Phone or
m24

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bids. State it Commercial Sis.

SALEM Phone m"

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-
tative Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on all makes of ma-
chines. Free estimate given before work
is started Singer Sewing Machine Co..
130 N Com'l. m

HEAT YOUR HOME electrically. It's con-

venient, clean, economical See us for
free estimate Y EATER APPLIANCE
CO., 255 N. Liberty. m

BUILDING MATERIAL
FIREPLACE MATERIALS

Superior Heat forms Ac Bennett circs.
Salem's leading masonry A; plaster sup-
ply house. Ph.

PUMILITE" WEST SALEM"
mal4

WARDS have Just received a carload
shipment or J plasterboard m 4 xb
sheets at .05' per square foot. Call Mr.
Griffin at for free estimate.

MONTGOMERY WARD Si CO. ma'
ROCK WOOL

Insulate your home this easy, effective
way with this safe, and lasting material.
Save up to 30 on fuel bills. Get It at
Wards for .05 per sq. ft.

MONTGOMERY WARD Si CO..
155 N Liberty. mal6

SHINGLES $3.50 per sq. and up. Insula-
tion board $55 per m. Rock lathe 35c
per sq. yd. Wood gutter, plaster,

At shakes
Eola Lumber Co.

Rt. 8. Box 757. Ph. 25950, Salem. ma21

RED CEDAR shingles Ph. 68F22, mo.
harce account. ma22

FOR SALE Cheap Lumber
Boards and Dimension

By the Jitney load or by the thousand
Delivered or fob mil)

Can be used for FHA building
Independence Lumber it Manufacturing

Company, Inc. ma

BUILDING MATERIALS
A new roof, sparkling wall tile, fuel
saving insulation, attractive siding
are yours for the lowest possible cost!
Select the materials and Wards do the
rest. Ask today!

MONTGOMERY WARD Ac CO.
155 N. Liberty. malB"

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
CHINA MINK cape, size 12 Christmas

present too smalli. Paid $795 Including
tax. Will sacrifice for $350. Call Broad-
way 0077 Portland collect, from 12 to
to S p.m. nl5

WHI7.ZER BIKE, a bargain. Brlggg &
Stratton gas engine model Y. 1775 Fir
street. Ph. 28009. nlS

WOOD ENAMEL wood A: coal range comb.
Nearly new. 165. 420 Evergreen ave. nl5

HARDWOOD PLAY PEN, 115. Baby buggy.
110. Table iz chair set. 110, Rocking
horse. 13.00. 1197 Chemeketa. Ph.

nl5"
NEW Crown Kellogg paint pot

complete. Very reas. Ph. nl5

CEDAR POSTS
7 ft. fence posbt any amount

30 ft. hop posts, or other
lengths cut to order

Write or Ph. B. L Sellers, Banks, Ore
014

COW FERTILIZER 8$ yard. II load.
Ph. 16021. bjq

FOR SALE HOUSE

$13,750
lent: arrangement excellent: condition
lent: arrangement excclltnt: condition
excellent; loan value excellent. Bed-

rooms. 2 up Ac 2 down; full basement,
auto, oil heat; hdwd. floors, fire place.
8 year old.

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors

484 Court. Ph. eve. 27283 or 25148
15

Today's Best Buys
2 bdrm. cottage South 14000
2 bdrm. home, Salem Heights ....16500
3 bdrm. 3. I. Loan (7230
t bdrm. Kelser Dlst 18000
2 bdrm. Fireplace 18200
2 bdrm. Highland Dlst .38500
2 bdrm. New, Bush School 18930
2 bdrm. near High School t39.'0
2 bdrm. Inn Ic wood 19250
3 bdrm. New, Hollywood 19250
2 bdrm. Inglewood 111,500
3 bdrm. Ins le wood 114,750
3 bdrm. Spacious grounds $16,500
3 bdrm. Fast 117,8.'i0
3 bdrm. South 12th 119,000
2 bdrm. Imlewood 121,000
3 bdrm. McKlnley School 135,000

TO BUY - SELL - OR RENT

Ralph Bent
Realtor

Sun or Eve. call Klumpp,

2330 S. Commercial St.
a)6

A BETTER BUY

A really well built 1 bedrm. home with

lots of room, nicely located on corner

lot. 1 blk. to bus St stores, 2 blks. to

school. Full basement, oil furnace Ac

lawn sprinklers. A little touching up

will iivek you a home which would

cost perhaps 113,000 to duplicate, A buy

at 19300. CaU

WALTER MUSGRAVE

Realtors

1233 Edge water Ph.

aia- -

NEARING COMri7ETION 1305 N. 26th.
Nicer, roomier, better two bdrm. home
with fireplace Ac attached double gar-
age. Owners phone a 15

Deluxe Special $10,500
This listing just came in the office
a renl bargain. years old. All hdwd.
firs. Fireplace. Extra large DR, bsmt.
with oil heat. Large lot with walnut
trees In very good location. No offers on
this hse. This price Is cheap enough.
This is n home. Call Maddy.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
046 S. Commercial. Ph. 34500; eve. 23488

a!5

$6000
7 bedroom Wonderful loca-
tion. (North Church! Thui place has
breakfast nook and dining room, elec-
tric cooking, full basement. Also has a
garage apt. This Is truly a bargain.

HOME WITH INCOME
We have a home that affords a nice
place to live Ae an upstairs apt. renting
at 150. per month. Very nicely located,
only 18500.

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
3 bedrooms on floor, elec. conking k.
water heater. Full basement, wood fur-
nace, older but nice, 18500.

WANT TO SELL OR BUY
OIVE RAWLINS A TRY

Rawlins Realty
Ph. 24604: eve. 20013, 22535.

(Hollywood District) a!6

I'NFINISIIKI) HOME In Kelzer district
3H00 or trade equity for best large

trnllfr Home nnd 1200. Pli. 35H..B. nlfl

FOR SALE LOTS

Sullivan Realty 'Co.
CITY LOT In Nob Hill Annex. 50x120.

city water. This Is the best lot buy In
Salem at 1700
WE ALSO have another good lot buy
(hat has city water, on Orchard Hts.
Rond. nnd It has a 200 ft. frontage for
$1,200.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 33255, eves. 23727.

37057. aalfl'
LOTS for sale by owner. Located south.
Ph. Bt. 9, box 162. aal9

.1 VIEW LOTS, city property, size 50'xl32'
on Felton St. orf Hansen ave. 1750 per
lot. By Ph. 36400. nnlO'

FOR SALE FARMS
nn ACHES, 10 miles from Rnlem. 7 room

home, flreplute, large barn. 46 A cul-

tivation, hal. pasture. 10 A. walnuts.
Some stock and equipment. Take In
Salem home to $0000. Price $16,000.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. eve. 25206
bl7- -

ACRES located about 7 mile S.W.
About 12 A. cultivation, bal. pasture
timber. Year round stream. Price $3,000
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. eves 2:2fl6
bl7'

l I CORNERS. A. ml 2 bed
room house, garage. On bus line.
11,500. For Horse Lovers. 4 A. On
bus line, Close to Fairgrounds. 5 rm.
mod. A: clean home. Oarage. New A:

nice horse barn. Poultry hse. Family
orrhnrd. All fenced.
SI'.'. mm. 83 A. 11 ml. out. 75 A. under
Plow and scedrd. Water rights. 7 rm.
house., 'ge. barn, chicken house, pump
A: milk house. To see these phone

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. bl4

FOUR ACRES EAST
Only two miles from city. Clean 5 rm.
modern bungalow, large new 4 stall
hore barn. g a rave and poultry
hoiiAe. Family orchard and well fenced.
On bus line and a real setup for a

family who likes horses. Price $11,500.
20 ACRES

Modern 5 rm. bungalow with full base-
ment. ALso guest cottage, large barn
and poultry houses. Ideal (or berries or
cattle. Six miles from city on pave-
ment. Atttartive price. Call Mr. Cleary.

Walter Mnstfrave, Realtors
1333 8i, Ph.

Eve. bl7
20 ACHES

5 A. berries. Hnu.se and barn. Nice
snrmg. South. $8750. $1000 will handle.
Good terms on bal.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
915 8. Com'l. Ph. 34590; eve. 334ns.

M4

FOR SALE ACREAGE
l.tHHl. ' ACRE with clean home In

F.am. 'i blk to bus. Good bam, chick-
en house. This is a beautiful acreage
.Hint outside the city.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
R EALTOR8

153 8. High St. Ph. eves 25561

.bbl

irjMMt. ACRE with good home
close In North on bus line. Barn, chick-
en house, lots of fruit. Call Stanley
Bro n with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 8. High St.. Ph. evaa. 35SB1
bblT

ttfWO. t A. rn Lancaster, New 3BRnonie
liveable but not finished.. j A. close to
home. Will trade for town Property.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

1U I. Nigh t. Ph. tvta. 25306
kbiv

CLASSIFIED ADVEBTISING!
Per Lint 16e
Per Line I time ....40c
Per Line 6 times .60o
Per Line 1 month 13.00

Outside of Salem ISe per line per
day.

Mm. 10ci times rain 80c
times min. $1.20. No Refund

READERS In Local Newi Col Only.
Per Une 30c

To Place an Ad Phone

Thli column Is for articles telling (or

$10 or LESS

Don't Save It-- Sell

It!

pABV BUGGY 110.00, bBSSlnet 17.50.

nursery chair 12.00. Ph. ibW

FOR SALE HOUSES
BEAUTIFUL NEW home; large

living room, dining room. F. H. A. will
give $7,000, price 18.800. Home worth

, .considerable more but will sacrifice tor
quick sale. Ph. 35278. a!5

WW. CLEAN home with 2

lots south. Completely furnished.
possesion. Call Stanley Brown

State Finance Co.
REALTOS

15$ 8. High 6t. Ph. eves. 25561
, 17

A c I.KAN, comfortable cottage with im
mediate pos.sen.sion. Living room, large
kitchen, nook, bedroom, screened-i- n

'
porch, wired for range, large garden
spot. Prlred to aril at i6.ooo.oo.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
' Ph. Eves.

15

8H5000 Nice 3 bed rm. older type home
In good location, corner lot with In.
trees, good bsmt., sawdust fur., pretty
kitchen, full bath up, toilet down. A

; good buy. Call Mr. waiters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa Bt.
Ph. eves. aH

7fS0. NEW modern 2BR home Inglewood
dlst. Close to scnooi. k, jjk, micnen ci

' bath. Attncned garage, immediate pass,
Call Stanley Brown with

- State Finance Co.
REALTORS

' 153 . Nigh fit. Ph. tves. 25561.
817

WHY PAY RENT?
11000 down, 160.00 per mo. buys this
new 2 BR home with unf. attic. Llv. R.,

' dining r., kitchen, hwd. firs., frplace..
Oil heat. Nice location. Call Omer Hull.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. eves. al4'

ENOLEWOOD DIST.
Dandy 5 room bungalow with large
living room and fireplace. 2 bedrooms
and beautiful shaded lot, only 4 blocks
from school. A on run in at $6500.

NEW f 1.000 DOWN
Two bedroom modern bungalow with
large living And flrclace, nil heat. Space
In attic for extra bedroom. Attached
garage. Large lot in new addition close
to bus. price 18500. Call Mr. cieary.

, Walter Musfirave, Realtors
1233 EDGE WATER PH.

Eves. al7'
VfUHHi. LATE built modern home on

bus line, close to school. IfW floors,
v

fireplace, oil furnace, Venetian blinds,
attached garage. Immediate possession.
11,200 down. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

' 153 S. High St. Ph. Eves. 25561
17

- BDRM., home. On oil road, mod-- ,
ern, near school and bus line, attach-- -

ed garage, barn, 2 acres, sell cheap. Rt.
,1, Box 177, Oervals, Oreg. H. L. Blair.

14

MAKE OFFER
We have 2 nine homes In the Englewood
dlst. that will sell on a gooil ofr.?r.
Hdwd. firs. Fireplace. One has eieo, heat.
Unfinished attic. Good tonns. Cull,
mnku an appointment,
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

945 8. Commercial. Ph. 34hO0: eve. 234P8
-

ifURT SELL my 2 BR home, large lot,
.double garage. Will take good cur or
pickup up lo (1500. Also furniture for
salt. 308 Missouri Ave. Call al4

home. On oil road. Mo-- -

dern. near school and bus line. Attached
carage. Barn, 2 acres. Sell cheap. Rt.
1, Box 177, Oervals, Ore. H. L. Blair.

M

iflOOO. CLEAN modern plastered late butlt
home Zast on bus line. Attached (enr-

age. Large lot, immediate possession.
$1900 down. Call Stnnloy Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

158 B High St. Ph. eves. 25561
a!7

FOR RALE 6 rm. home, nil elec, attach-
ed garage, furnished, $5750. Would sell
unfurn. Must sell Immediately. 1751 N

.Front St. al5

BEST BUYS
$1000 DOWN

Turn, house north. Private well, garage,
t hlks to grade srh. ft, shopping center.
Immediate possession. Full price orty
14200.

$7350
Braid new 3 bdrms.. plastered, garage.
Close In east. 2 blocks to bus. Term-- ar-

ranged.

WANT TO SWAP?
A very nice house, new.
Clo.se In east. Hdwd. firs., fireplace. V.

blind, auto, oil heat, garnae, several
fruit trees. Full price 110,500. Will ac-

cept smaller house as part payment.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
. 3035 Portland Road
, Ph. eve,

Englewood District
We think this Is goort- -3 bedrooms with
extra room made into an apt. In rear
of aaraae H W floors, coved cell nuts,
living nn., dm. rm., nice kitchen, full
basement, fireplace In back yard and
very nice.

Severin Realty Co.
Ph. 34016. 212 N. IllKh. Eve. 36901, 2308--

WHY PAY RENT?
1750 down: Usa your O. I. loan on this
new home 5 blks. East of City limits
Paved Bt. Bus by door. 2 bedroont.

. Brand Dew. Hdwd. floors thruout- Elec

"c. W. Reeve, Realtor
48 Commerrlal. Ph. 34590; eve. 3.1488

el4- -

fjft.non 2 bd. nn. down. up, double
plumbing, full fin. basement, pipe fur-
nace, hwd. floors and fireplace. Close
In. 8e Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa Bt.

Ph. eves. al4

$4200 BARGAIN
A toe. hae. near city limits. 7

' rooms. 80x150 ft. lot with lots of fruit
trees. A handy man' chance.

. Set this At others.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. fipn. Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 243
or Ph. 1289 6th Si. W. Salem

16'
?TaLK fs CI DIST AM 'E to Slate Capitol"

ft room home ol real construction.
Ready to move Into. Hdd. firs, thru-- ;
Out. V. .hade, fireplace, built-i- O. E.

refrlg. Full basement, a rage. 111.500.
WALKINO distance to downtown. 3
bdrm. lome. le. LR with fireplace.
Le. DH. Kitchen At buill-In- Full
basement, oil furnace. Nice At clean
JlJ.OOO.Happy to Jthow these to you
Phone

General Real Estate Co.
:55 Center St. 14'

BY BUILDER
'New plus unfinished

Bendig washer. 12.000 down, bal- -

ajiee 18200 P.H A, mortiase.
New $1650 down, balance

7300 F.H.A. mortgage. For keys call at
1130 Oxford a 19

Ifw a bedrm housa fur .alt. Bus b'
II'

REALTORS

3

garage, Good location. Some, furniture

3

HELP WANTED FEMALE U

SECRETARY to Dean Ewalt, Eaton hall,
Willamette Univ., Ph. 39266. gbl5- -

PART TIME Candy Clerk over 18. Apply
In Person. Grand Sweet Shop. gbl5

EXPERIENCED shirt press operator. Sa-
lem Laundry Co., 263 S. High. gbl4
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
call JOE HUTCHISON, Realtor, 455
Court St. Ph. cdl6'

S(IHK) RHYS this Jewelry store. This price
Includes stock A: fixtures, lease $50

per mo. Sales and repairs show good
returns. See Harvey Huff.

. Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. eves. cdl4
BY OWNER. house wired for elec.

heaters and range. Shop bldg. 34x50 ft.
No. 3 business zone, 11500 down, bal-
ance like rent. Ph. 20276. cdl6

FURNITURE FOR SALE
BABY CRIB A: mattress 7.50. High chair

$5. Training chair $2.50. Five piece
hdwd, dinette set, four leather seat
chairs, with large extension tabic. A
steal at $29.50. Drop leaf table $6. Au-

tomatic washer $29.50. Woodry Furni-
ture Market, 1605 N. Summer. d!4

USED davenport A: chair. Meywooci bleach
ed wood, tapestry upholnery $79.50. Oc-

casional chair to match $10.50.
Rolls way bed A: mattress 120.00.

Woodry Furniture Co., 474 S. Coml.
dl6

BILTWELL matching davenport and
chair, excel, cond. 681 Union St.

dt4- -

WANTED FURNITURE
TOP PR1CF pd. for furn.. households. Ph

-- 3311 594 N. Liberty Sundala Exchange

1.1 CHEST PRICES paid. Phone Glenn at
Woodry Auction Market. Ph da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
i CHOICE SPRINGER heifers At one

springer cow coming third calf. One
choice fat hog, ready to butcher. Hugh
E. Coyle, Rt. 2, Box 115, Sclo, Oregon.

-

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED A LICENSED livestock buyer

E C. McCandllsh. 1127 S. 25 Ph
a.01

RABBITS
NEW Zealand White breeding stock.

Hutches, hardware, clock and rabbit
wire. Ph. Rt. 7, Box 372. On
Havesville Drive. ebl9"

PETS
THE IDEAL house pet. Purebred Shet-

land sheep dogs. Puppies. iToy
1745 S. Com'l. ecl4

CANARY singers for sale, reas. priced.
Mrs. J. R. Barnes, Rt. 8. Box 387. eel?

CHOICE Canary Birds. 260 N. 18th. ec30

FUEL
CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Diesel and Store Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Drv Slab Wood
Phone3-644- 4

WALNUT SHELLS for fuel. Klorfeln Pack
ing Co. 460 N Front Bring sacks, ee

West Salem Fuel Co.
DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD.

CLEAN. NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edrewgter
St. W Salem ee

FOR SALE POULTRY
FRYERS. Ph. Rt. 3. Box 781A.

HELP WANTED
(1IRL for general office work, newspaper

experience desirable. Apply to capitalJoural of tire. r

HELP WANTED MALE
doorman. Apply In person.

Grand Theater. gate
HAVE opening for two men with cars in

established territory covering Willa-
mette Vally. Perm, employment with
above average earnings and liberal car
allowance. For Interview, see Mr. L. O.
Vaughn. Senator Hotel Salem, Tuesday.
Iven.. gall

336S Portland Road

FOR SALE ACREAGE

$7500
10 acres. 5 bedroom house, located 11

miles N.E. Leas than 20 minutes from
Salem. Large barn, chick house, niach.
shed, oertles. fruit, nuts, cow, calf,
chickens, range, heater, priced for quick
sale.

$8750
7 acres. house, bsmt., oil
Turn. Barn, brooder, chick hovuse,
Prunes, walnuts, filberts, pears, ap-

ples, oerrles, cherries, plenty hay
ground tc pasture. Spring, creek.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
nraltora

350 N. High St. Ph.

Home & Commercial
Garage , A. $6875

Full Price. Includes 3 room house with
bath, utility room A: attic. 1 yr. old.
Also garage bldic. 24x36 with concrete
floor. 1 yr. old. All tools, .stock A:

equip. A. with garden spot A: fir
grove. Will consider trade for house
A: lot or farm. Call

Allen Jones or Mabel
Needham

Realtors
3t State, Room 4 Ph. 39201; eve. 34335

bl)l4- -

5 MINl'TKS FROM STATE HOl'SK. 5

Acres, on pa vtnl., line orchard A: ber-

ries, yr. Mod. 3 Bit Home, fireplace,
oil furnace, wall to wall riiiis.
garage. '1 his Is the place you'll be

proud to own priced to sell,. 14,000.
S'J.tim IIOWX F.H.A. TOMS

VIEW. Lge. lot. This Now 2

BR Home features Ie. LR, View Win-

dow, . lovely kit., nook. Idry.
rm.. hdwd fireplace, oil furnace, at-

tached jaraae, ctty bus. A Super Value
$9700.

HAYESVII.1.E HOME LOVELY ACRE.
Well Co its t. 2 BR Plast. Home. elec.
heat. At uc lied earate. Fine fruit A
berries. S8700. Terms.
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